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DAYS SWIFT SELF PROPELLED WHEELCHAIR

$469.00 - $595.00Price range: $469.00 through
$595.00

SKU: ANI-DAYWHE338SP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Elevate your mobility with the Days Swift Self-Propelled Wheelchair, a versatile and dependable
choice for those seeking independence and comfort while navigating various environments. Designed
for users who value autonomy and ease of movement, this wheelchair combines robust functionality
with user-friendly features.

FEATURES

* Self-Propelled Wheels: Equipped with large, sturdy rear wheels, the Days Swift allows users
to move themselves independently, providing a sense of freedom and agency.

* Adjustable Footrests: For comfort and support, the footrests can be adjusted to suit the
user's leg length, ensuring an optimal sitting position.

 Padded Upholstery: The seat and backrest include padding to enhance comfort, making
extended periods of sitting more enjoyable.

* Folding Frame: The wheelchair's frame is designed to fold easily, facilitating transportation
and storage in tight spaces.

e Safety Features: Comes with integrated brakes for both user and attendant, providing safety
and peace of mind during transfers and when stationary.

e Durable Construction: Made with a high-quality metal frame, this wheelchair is built to endure
daily use and last for years to come.

The Days Swift Self-Propelled Wheelchair is a practical solution for those seeking a wheelchair that
supports an active lifestyle. With its combination of self-propulsion, comfort features, and portability,
this wheelchair aims to assist users in maintaining independence and mobility in their daily activities.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Specifications

Overall Height:

Overall Width:

Overall Depth:

Seat Width:

Seat Depth:

Seat Height at Front:

Seat Height at Rear:

Push Handle Height:
Backrest Height from Seat:
Armrest Height from Seat:
Frame Weight:

Leg rest Length:

Front Wheels:

Rear Wheels:

Net Weight:
Maximum User Weight:
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35 cm (14")
(Paediatric)

91 cm
56 cm
98 cm
35 cm
40.5 cm
48 cm
45,5 cm
91 cm
40 cm
22 cm
7.8 kg
42 - 54 cm

15 cm (67), solid
polyurethane

56 cm (227), solid
polyurethane, quick
release

11.7 kg
80 kg
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40.6 cm (16")

93 cm
62 cm
109 cm
41 cm
42.5 cm
50 cm
47.5 cm
108 cm
40 cm
22 cm
7.8 kg
42 - 54 cm

20 cm (8”), solid
polyurethane

61 cm (247), solid
polyurethane, quick
release

12.5 kg
115 kg

45.72 cm (18")

93 cm

66 cm

109 cm

45 cm
42.5cm
50 cm
47.5 cm
108 cm

40 cm

22 cm

7.8 kg

42 - 54 cm
20 cm (87), solid

polyurethane

61 cm (24")

12.5 kg
115 kg



