



DAYS SWIFT SELF PROPELLED WHEELCHAIR

\$469.00 - \$595.00Price range: \$469.00 through \$595.00



SKU: ANI-DAYWHE338SP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Elevate your mobility with the Days Swift Self-Propelled Wheelchair, a versatile and dependable choice for those seeking independence and comfort while navigating various environments. Designed for users who value autonomy and ease of movement, this wheelchair combines robust functionality with user-friendly features.

FEATURES

- **Self-Propelled Wheels:** Equipped with large, sturdy rear wheels, the Days Swift allows users to move themselves independently, providing a sense of freedom and agency.
- **Adjustable Footrests:** For comfort and support, the footrests can be adjusted to suit the user's leg length, ensuring an optimal sitting position.
- **Padded Upholstery:** The seat and backrest include padding to enhance comfort, making extended periods of sitting more enjoyable.
- **Folding Frame:** The wheelchair's frame is designed to fold easily, facilitating transportation and storage in tight spaces.
- **Safety Features:** Comes with integrated brakes for both user and attendant, providing safety and peace of mind during transfers and when stationary.
- **Durable Construction:** Made with a high-quality metal frame, this wheelchair is built to endure daily use and last for years to come.

The Days Swift Self-Propelled Wheelchair is a practical solution for those seeking a wheelchair that supports an active lifestyle. With its combination of self-propulsion, comfort features, and portability, this wheelchair aims to assist users in maintaining independence and mobility in their daily activities.



SPECIFICATIONS

Specifications	35 cm (14") (Paediatric)	40.6 cm (16")	45.72 cm (18")
Overall Height:	91 cm	93 cm	93 cm
Overall Width:	56 cm	62 cm	66 cm
Overall Depth:	98 cm	109 cm	109 cm
Seat Width:	35 cm	41 cm	45 cm
Seat Depth:	40.5 cm	42.5 cm	42.5 cm
Seat Height at Front:	48 cm	50 cm	50 cm
Seat Height at Rear:	45.5 cm	47.5 cm	47.5 cm
Push Handle Height:	91 cm	108 cm	108 cm
Backrest Height from Seat	: 40 cm	40 cm	40 cm
Armrest Height from Seat:	22 cm	22 cm	22 cm
Frame Weight:	7.8 kg	7.8 kg	7.8 kg
Leg rest Length:	42 – 54 cm	42 – 54 cm	42 – 54 cm
Front Wheels:	15 cm (6"), solid polyurethane	20 cm (8"), solid polyurethane	20 cm (8"), solid polyurethane
Rear Wheels:	56 cm (22"), solid polyurethane, quick release	61 cm (24"), solid polyurethane, quick release	61 cm (24")
Net Weight:	11.7 kg	12.5 kg	12.5 kg
Maximum User Weight:	80 kg	115 kg	115 kg